Document Number: 13014 For technical questions, contact: esta@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 11-Aug-10 1
DC Filter Capacitors
ET
Vishay ESTA
TYPE ET
These capacitors are manufactured using a mixed dielectric
material that consists of polyester/polypropylene film and

Notes
(1) Capacitance tolerance of 20 % is standard
• Non standard size containers can be supplied on request
1212
L
D 5
TYPE DESCRIPTION
PART NUMBER
CAP.
[μF]
L
[mm]
D
[mm]
1000 VDC WKG
ET10-103 0.01 (1) 42 17
ET10-203 0.02 (1) 42 17
ET10-503 0.05 48 17
ET10-254 0.25 60 22
ET10-504 0.5 70 30
ET10-205 2.0 110 35
1500 VDC WKG
ET15-103 0.01 (1) 42 17
ET15-203 0.02 (1) 42 20
ET15-254 0.25 60 30
ET15-504 0.5 110 25
ET15-105 1.0 110 35
ET15-205 2.0 110 42
2000 VDC WKG
ET20-103 0.01 (1) 48 17
ET20-503 0.05 60 17
ET20-104 0.1 60 22
ET20-254 0.25 60 30
ET20-504 0.5 75 35
3000 VDC WKG
ET30-502 0.005 (1) 42 17
ET30-103 0.01 (1) 42 20
ET30-203 0.02 48 20
ET30-503 0.05 55 25
ET30-104 0.1 55 30
ET30-254 0.25 60 35
ET30-504 0.5 75 42
ET30-105 1.0 110 42
4000 VDC WKG
ET40-102 0.001 (1) 42 17
ET40-502 0.005 (1) 42 17
ET40-503 0.05 60 22
ET40-103 0.01 42 20
ET40-104 0.1 60 30
ET40-504 0.5 95 42
5000 VDC WKG
ET50-102 0.001 (1) 42 17
ET50-202 0.002 (1) 42 17
ET50-502 0.005 (1) 42 20
ET50-103 0.01 48 20
ET50-203 0.02 48 22
ET50-503 0.05 60 25
ET50-104 0.1 75 30
ET50-254 0.25 95 35
ET50-504 0.5 110 42
Document Number: 13014 For technical questions, contact: esta@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 11-Aug-10 3
ET
DC Filter Capacitors Vishay ESTA
Notes
(1) Capacitance tolerance of 20 % is standard
• Non standard size containers can be supplied on request
TYPE DESCRIPTION
PART NUMBER
CAP.
[μF]
L
[mm]
D
[mm]
6000 VDC WKG
ET60-102 0.001 (1) 55 17
ET60-202 0.002 (1) 55 17
ET60-502 0.005 (1) 65 17
ET60-103 0.01 65 20
ET60-203 0.02 80 20
ET60-503 0.05 100 25
ET60-104 0.10 100 35
ET60-254 0.25 135 42
8000 VDC WKG
ET80-502 0.005 (1) 65 20
ET80-103 0.01 80 20
ET80-503 0.05 105 35
ET80-104 0.10 105 42
ET80-254 0.25 170 42
10 000 VDC WKG
ET100-102 0.001 (1) 65 17
ET100-502 0.005 (1) 65 22
ET100-103 0.01 80 22
ET100-203 0.02 80 30
ET100-503 0.05 105 35
ET100-104 0.10 170 35
ET100-254 0.25 205 42
12 000 VDC WKG
ET120-202 0.002 (1) 95 20
ET120-502 0.005 (1) 95 30
ET120-103 0.01 115 30
ET120-203 0.02 115 35
ET120-503 0.05 180 35
ET120-104 0.10 180 42
15 000 VDC WKG
ET150-102 0.001 (1) 95 17
ET150-202 0.002 (1) 95 20
ET150-502 0.005 (1) 110 20
ET150-103 0.01 110 30
ET150-203 0.02 110 35
ET150-503 0.05 150 42
ET150-104 0.10 245 42
20 000 VDC WKG
ET200-102 0.001 (1) 115 22
ET200-502 0.005 (1) 145 25
ET200-103 0.01 145 30
ET200-203 0.02 195 30
ET200-503 0.05 245 42
ET200-104 0.10 320 42
TYPE DESCRIPTION
PART NUMBER
CAP.
[μF]
L
[mm]
D
[mm]
25 000 VDC WKG
ET250-501 0.0005 (1) 145 17
ET250-102 0.001 (1) 145 20
ET250-502 0.005 175 30
ET250-103 0.010 175 35
ET250-503 0.05 300 42
30 000 VDC WKG
ET300-501 0.0005 (1) 170 17
ET300-102 0.001 (1) 170 20
ET300-202 0.002 170 25
ET300-502 0.005 205 30
ET300-103 0.010 205 35
ET300-203 0.02 280 35
ET300-303 0.03 280 42
40 000 VDC WKG
ET400-102 0.001 (1) 210 20
ET400-202 0.002 275 20
ET400-103 0.010 275 42
50 000 VDC WKG
ET500-501 0.0005 (1) 275 22
ET500-102 0.001 (1) 275 22
ET500-202 0.002 340 22
ET500-502 0.005 340 35
ET500-103 0.010 340 42
60 000 VDC WKG
ET600-102 0.001 (1) 330 25
ET600-152 0.0015 330 30
Document Number: 91000  www.vishay.com
Revision: 11-Mar-11 1
Disclaimer
Legal Disclaimer Notice